

2023 Sponsor a Camp Cabin: \$150

Our mission is to connect, empower, and transform kids with Type 1 Diabetes that attend Camp. We hold camp once a year. One of our goals is to keep the cost of camp down!

Would you consider being a Camp Cabin Sponsor? \$150 donation

Would you consider being a Camp Cabin Sponsor? \$150 donation
Camp 2023 July 30 – Aug 03 at Camp Courage (by Maple Lake, MN) Day Campers: Ages 5, 6, 7 Overnight Campers: Ages 8 and up Counselor In Trainings (CIT's) – age 16/17 Counselors – Age 18 and up
Camp 2019: 120 overnight campers, 10 day campers, staff - 76 Medical, Counselors & volunteers Camp 2021 (one day experience due to Covid) – 150 participants, Staff of 10! Camp 2022 (happy to be back!) – 90 Overnight Campers and a Staff of 50!
Would you make a simple \$150 dollar donation and be a cabin sponsor. Our goal is 25 cabin Sponsors. Your donation is tax deductible (we are a 501c3 non-profit)!
Make out check to Camp Sweet Life and mail to address below with this form. Or pay by venmo or credit card - contact Rene' Maes Jr. to pay via venmo or credit card. Thanks!
Information on Your Cabin Sign: This Cabin is Sponsored by: (company logo, business card (up to three lines). Or be anonymous
Your contact information: Name:Address to send receipt:
Phone: Email
Questions: Contact Rene' Maes Jr. 507-995-6910 Rene.Maes@campsweetlife.org

Camp Sweet Life Adventures, Inc. | 26486 Sioux Trail, Madison Lake MN 56063 Email: info@campsweetlife.org | Website: campsweetlife.org Camp Sweet Life Adventures, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization.